


Your Advertisement and Story 
Will Appear On Our Website 

Until October 2008
www.BerksMontNews.com 

Advertising Rates  (4-Col. Tab):
Full Page 9.667”x11.456”............$603.00
1/2 Page 9.667”x 5.670”..............$316.00
1/4 Page 4.771”x 5.670”..............$167.00

Full Color- $100/ad

Extra Bonus...
YYour ad will appear on Marketplace plusour ad will appear on Marketplace plus

Purchase Advertising Space 
and Get Equal Space for Your

Story and Extra Photos!!
( Ask Us For Details!)

BUSINESS
Oley Valley 2008

SSPPOOTTLLIIGGHHTT
Publication in the 
May 1st issue of 

“The Boyertown Area Times”

Your ad can include a photo taken by 
our staff...no additional charge

15th Annual

“Early Discount” Ad Reservation Deadline:  April 2nd, 2008
Final Ad Reservation Deadline:  April 18th, 2008

Special Tabloid-Size
Section Showcasing
Businesses of the 
Oley Valley Region

featuring the Oley Valley 
Business Association

Early Reservation Discount......................5%  
Discount For OVBA Members...............5%

Oley-Time-Spot  •  WR 01/23/08

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:

                                 



Description Starting
Balance

Date Received Payment Balance
1/30/2008 $72.57 $2,191.79
1/30/2008 $17 11 $2 174 68

Doug Kramer   November Speaker
P i h l S t N l tt & M illi

Balance Sheet

$2,264.36

Item Description

Oley Valley Bussiness Association

1/30/2008 $17.11 $2,174.68
2/2/2008 $36.00 $2,138.68
2/27/2008 $1,700.00 $3,838.68
2/27/2008 $435.00 $4,273.68
3/1/2008 $95.40 $4,178.28
3/13/2008 $900.00 $5,078.28
3/13/2008 $80.00 $5,158.28
3/4/2008 $100.00 $5,058.28

Receivable $3,115.00
Payables $321.08

Current Balance $5,058.28

Sharon Morrow  Website Hosting
Deposit  Membership Dues
Deposit  Scholarship Dues
Community Pot-Pie Dinner Donation

Peripheral System    Newsletter & Mailling
Postmaster Oley    Yearly PO Box Rental

Deposit   Scholarship Donations
Deposit    Membership Dues




